DATE

Sun 5th April
Sun19th April

Sun 3rd May

Sun 10th May

Sun 17th May
SATURDAY 23rd May
Sun 7Th June

Sun 21st June
SATURDAY 27th June
Sun 5th July

Sun 19th July
SATURDAY 25th July
Sun 2nd Aug

Sun 16th Aug
SATURDAY 22 Aug
Sun 30th Aug

Sun 6th Sept

Sun 13th Sept

Sun 20th Sept

Sun 4th Oct

Sun 18th Oct

Sun 1st Nov

Sun 15th Nov

Sun 6th Dec

Sun 13th Dec

Sun 3rd Jan

Sun 17th Jan

Sun 7th Feb

Sun 21st Feb

Sun 7th March

Sun 21st March

Please book in on every match Call/text Josh on 07729 272941

Draw at 8am unless stated

VENUE
Holloways
Holloways
SPADE OAK
Holloways
Holloways
Holloways
Holloways
SPADE OAK
Holloways
Holloways
Holloways
Holloways
Holloways
SPADE OAK
Holloways
Holloways
Thames Town
SPADE OAK
SPADE OAK
Thames Medmenham
Thames Town
Holloways
Thames Medmenham
Holloways
Holloways
Holloways
Holloways
Thames Medmenham
Holloways
Thames Town
Holloways

MATCH

Monthly FLOAT ONLY

Joan Meyer Cup FLOAT ONLY
Monthly Pegs 7-27

Water Booking RCS

Gerry Hoing Cup FLOAT ONLY

Saturday Cup Match Series FLOAT ONLY

Monthly FLOAT ONLY

C Cole Cup Pegs 7-27 2 RODS (OPTIONAL)
Saturday Cup Match Series FLOAT ONLY

Monthly FLOAT ONLY
Rene Spears FLOAT ONLY

Saturday Cup Match Series FLOAT ONLY

Monthly FLOAT ONLY
Folley Challenge Cup Pegs 7-27

Saturday Cup Match Series FLOAT ONLY

Inter Club Reading Civil Service
Derek Rolfe & Monthly

Folley Cup Pegs 7-27

OPEN - MARLOW ROSE BOWL
Roger Lewin Cup & Monthly

Bill Hens Cup

Monthly FLOAT ONLY

A.E. Norris Cup

Monthly FLOAT ONLY

Xmas Match FLOAT ONLY
Monthly FLOAT ONLY

Jeff Brown Trophy FLOAT ONLY
Anson Cup & Monthly

C Cole Rose Bow/ FLOAT ONLY
Monthly

Committee Cup FLOAT ONLY

£10 POOLS (OPTIONAL)

Holloways - Draw LakesidE

DRAW  FISH

8.00 09.00 - 14.00
8.00 09.00 - 14.00
8.00 09.00 - 14.00
WATER CLOSED

8.00 09.00 - 14.00
14.00 15.00-19.00
8.00 09.00 - 14.00
8.00 09.00 - 14.00
14.00 15.00-19.00
8.00 09.00 - 14.00
8.00 09.00 - 14.00
14.00 15.00 - 19.00
8.00 09.00 - 14.00
8.00 09.00 - 14.00
14.00 15.00 - 19.00
8.00 09.00 - 14.00
8.00 09.00 - 14.00
8.00 09.00 - 14.00
WATER CLOSED

8.00 09.00 - 14.00
8.00 09.00 - 14.00
8.00 09.00 - 14.00
8.00 09.00 - 14.00
8.00 09.00 - 14.00
8.00 09.00 - 14.00
8.00 09.00 - 14.00
8.00 09.00 - 14.00
8.00 09.00 - 14.00
8.00 09.00 - 14.00
8.00 09.00 - 14.00
8.00 09.00 - 14.00

Thames Town - Draw in Sandy Bay Field ~ Thames Medmenham - Draw Riverside

DATE
APRIL 7th
SEPT 1st
DEC 1st

OPEN MEETINGS

Open Meeting/Signing On/Cup Presentation

Open Meeting
AGM

VENUE

Barn Club, Marlow Bottom

Barn Club, Marlow Bottom
Barn Club, Marlow Bottom

Fish 09.00 til 14.00 unless stated - Saturday Cup Match Series Draw at 14.00 Fish 15.00 - 19.00
Spade Oak - Draw in Field Pubside

TIME
20.00
20.00
20.00



